Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTC-318
18.5" Ubiquitous Touch Computer
UTC-318D with Intel® BayTrail J1900
UTC-318E with Intel Haswell i5-4300U
 � High performance with low power consumption
 � Fanless design for quiet operation

  12-30V (UTC-318E)
A B C D FE G H I
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-318DR-AW0E 18.5" White, Intel® Celeron J1900, Res T/S,  4 GB RAM,
IT Adapter
UTC-318DR-ATB0E 18.5" Black, Intel® Celeron J1900, Res T/S,  4 GB RAM,
IT Adapter
UTC-318DP-AW0E 18.5" White, Intel® Celeron J1900, PCap T/S. 4 GB RAM,
IT Adapter
UTC-318DP-ATB0E 18.5" Black, Intel® Celeron J1900, PCap T/S. 4 GB RAM,
IT Adapter
UTC-318ER-ATW0E 18.5" White, Intel Core i5-4300U, Res T/S 4GB RAM,
IT Adapter
UTC-318ER-ATB0E 18.5" White, Intel Core i5-4300U, Res T/S 4GB RAM,
IT Adapter
UTC-318EP-ATW0E 18.5" White, Intel Core i5-4300U, PCap T/S 4GB RAM,
IT Adapter
UTC-318EP-ATB0E 18.5" White, Intel Core i5-4300U, PCap T/S 4GB RAM,
IT Adapter
UTC-318 WiFi Ordering Information
Description Part No. Amount
WiFi Antenna 1750006682-01 x2pcs
WiFi Module EWM-W135F01E x1pcs
Screws for module 1930005481 x2pcs
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
UTC-300P-D20E Desk Stand, Single Color-Silver, for UTC-318
UTC-WALL-MOUNT1E Wall Mount kit
UTC-WALL-MOUNT3E Wall Mount Kit
UTC-T01-STANDE Triangle shape floor stand
UTC-H01-STANDE H-shaped floor stand
UTK-500F-A0E Floor stand with SNBC BTP-U81 thermal printer
(for China only)
UTK-500S-A0E Floor stand without thermal printer
UTK-500G-A0E Floor stand with thermal printer bracket
Peripherals for UTC-318 series
Part No. Description
UTC-300P-C20E 5M Camera Module, White, for UTC-318
UTC-300P-C21E 5M Camera Module, Black, for UTC-318
UTC-300P-M20E Magnet Strip Reader, White, for UTC-318
UTC-300P-M21E Magnet Strip Reader, Black, for UTC-318
UTC-300P-R20E RFID Reader, White, for UTC-318
UTC-300P-R21E RFID Reader, Black, for UTC-318
UTC-300P-S20E Smart Card Reader, White, for UTC-318
UTC-300P-S21E Smart Card Reader, Black, for UTC-318
UTC-300P-B20E 1D Barcode Reader, Cino, for UTC-318
UTC-300P-B21E 2D Barcode Reader, Cino, for UTC-318
UTC-300P-B40E 1D Barcode, Single Newland, for UTC-318
UTC-300P-B41E 2D Barcode, Single Newland, for UTC-318
475.0
100.010
0.
0